267
260
242
72
409
262
318
136
16
71
345
193
113
139
34
41
209

195
296
46
59
205
24
370
320
261
104
250
286
169
307
244
208
109
150
356
142
15
329
88
288
63
222
376
49
284
341
266
360
130
213
145
82
321
18
138
95

349
369
158
96
365
84
219
335
216
243

399
177
129

9t05

A love i think will last
A Quick Little Dance (koppel)
Achy Breacky
Adalaida

Af en Af

Ain't Broken

Ain't Going Down
Alabama Slammin’
Alberta Rose

Alice

All Shook up

All You Need
Another Song
Applejack

Baby Don't Go

Baby I'm Blue

Baby Ride Easy
Baby Smile

Back in waltz style
Bad Momma Game
Bad moon on the Rise
Ballymore Boys
Bare Essentials
Barn Dance

Be My Little Baby
Be strong

Beautiful Sunday
Because Of You
Bed of Roses
Beethoven's Boogie
Better Times

Big Blue Tree

Big Jimmy

Black Coffee

Blue Cafe

Blue Crying Eyes
Blue moon shuffle
Blue Rose Is

Blue Umbrella Blues
Blues & greys
Blurred Lines

Boce Phus

Body in Motion
Bonaparte's Retreat
Bonfire Heart
Boogie Choo Choo
Born to Love

Bosa Nova 2

Bound Ta Git Down
Bowleggin'
Boyfriend of the year
Brazilian Chacha (koppel)
Break Free

Break It Back Down
Bremer

Cajun Mambo Walk
California Blue
Canadién Stomp
Capital Letters

Cha Cha Cola
Charleston Bump (koppel)
Chattahoochee
Cherry Bomb
Chicken Real (koppel)
Chill Factor

Clap your hands stamp your feets

Clickety Clack
Closer

Coastin'

Cold Heart

Come on back to me
Come on Closer

337
50
401

323
25
20

269
36

215

412
153
86

347
117

413
92
65

351
102

278

310
157

403

248

268

281

252
79

186

331

395

368

137

273

120
75

407
62

353

206

167

295
11

182

404

309
28

207

152

342

380

38
103
325
123
322
168
306
287

42
100
154
290
233
217
128
255
141
232
187

31

Coming Home
Commitment

Corn

Cotton eyed Joe
Could've Been the Whiskey
Country Hustle

County Line

Coupe de ville
Cowboy Samba
Cowboy Yoddle Song
Cowboys and Beer
Cowgirl Twist

Cripple Creek

Cuba Libre

Dance Ranch Romp
Darts in the Dark
Derailed

Devotion

Diane

Disappearing Tail Lights
Dixie Falls

Dixie Road

Dizzy

Do It With Style

Do Wop Be Doo Be Doo
Doctor, Doctor

Don t Feel Like Dancing
Don't Make Me Laugh
Don't you wish

Down on the Corner
Down On Your Uppers
Down South in New Orleans
Down to the Honkytonk
Dreamboat

Dreams of Martina
East to West
Enchantment

Enjoy the Night
Everybody Sweetheart
Except Monday

Fais Do Do

Fallin Love

Fare Ye Well Ritchie Remo
Feel Free (koppel)
Feel like crying

Fields of Athenry

Fly High

Fly Like a Bird

Flying High

Flying Scotsman

For The Ages
Fourteen Gears
Freeze

Freeze Dubbele Draai
Fresh Start

Friday at the Dance
Friday yet

Funky Sole

Gallway Girls

Game People Play
Get down the Fiddle
Get Your Feet Down
Get Your Kicks

Ghost Rider

Give My Love To Rose
Go mama Go

Go with the flow
Golden Wedding Ring
Gone and done it
Good Bye Eyes

Good time Girls

Gotta keep praying
Greater Than Me

293
326
394
160
271
275
134
40
374
308
93
282
388
367
85
110
355
99
91
45
352
140
22
405
354
80
81
23
408
172
254
188
357
340
202
180
285
170
111
419
391
392
386
155
143
359
239
226
305
203
199
146
166
30
77
174
221
214
277
280
116
346
27
185
330
338
316
415
127
283
304
148
119

Half a man and half a boy
Happy People

Hardy

Hear my Song

Heart Of An Angel
Helluvapolka

Here's to us
Hesitation (koppel)
Hey Little Girl

High Cotton

Hillbilly Girl (nieuwe uitvoering)
Holding Back the Ocean
Holding hands together
Home to You

Honky Tonk Stomp
Honky Tonk Twist
Hookin' Up

Hope and pray

Hot Tamales
Huckelbuck

| close my eyes

| Don't Care

| saw Linda Yesterday
I'm On My Way

Ice cold Corona

I'm tougher than the rest
In Dreams

Indian Summers With You
Into the dark night
Irish Polka

Irish Stew

Islands in the Stream
I've Been Waiting For You
I've Got Mexico
Jacob's Ladder

J'ai du Boogie
Jailhouse Creole
Jamaica Mistaka
Jambalaya

Jersey Giant
Jerusalema
Jerusalema EZ

Jive Time

Joana

Joce Quervo'97

Joey on the Fiddle
Jubilee Stroll (koppel)
Just a Kiss

Just a Little Love

Just a Memory

Just a Minute

Just for Grins

Just one for the Road
Kelly's Kannibals
Kickin' The Blues

Kiss me Marry

Knee Deep

Land of Dreams
Leaving of Liverpool
Legend in my heart
Lightning Polka

Like A Fine Wine
Little Black Book

Live, laugh, Love
Lonely Drum

Lonely Lady

Lonely Nights

Lonely Too

Long Distence Love
Long Gone

Long Time Gone
Loose Boots

Lord help Me



197
52
227
60
245
258
56
303
315
47
135
381
179
246
57
249
377
241
108
319
114
396
156
90
89
240
87
228
264
105
37
58
101
387
234
51
220
272
198
279
371
373
200
362
297
192
19
382
417
416
67
299
383
327
201
414
257
183
73
29
175
178
289
211
204
334
106
173
397
314
224
55
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Loslappie

Lost in Love
Louisiana Lou
Louisiana swing

Love comes around
Love Her For A While
Love you more than Sunshine
Loved you a million times
Makita

Mambo Rock
MamboSA

Marching Home
Mardi Gras Mambo
Mariana Mambo
Mars Attack

Maybe | Could

Meet me there

Mess Around
Mexican Wind (koppel)
MGNO

Midnight Waltz
Moses Roses Toeses
Mucara Walk

Much Trouble

My heart skips a beat
My Middle Name

My New Life

My Pretty Belinda
Naughty But Nice
Neon Moon

Never Ending Love
Never Ever Go Away
Never Get Old

Never gonna grow up!
Never Never

Next to me

No Angel

No No Never

Not Fair

Not that lonely yet
Nothing But You

Off The Beaten Track
Oh lonesome me

Oh me oh my oh

Old Flames

On My Mind

On youre marks

One Magic Moment
One Woman Man
Ons Moeder Zeej Nog
Open Heart Cowboy
Out and jump

Pa Olvidarte

Paddy's Choir
Paddy's Reel

Para Para Ti

Patient heart,

Patsy Fagan
Pavement ends
Payday !!!

Picnic Polka
Pizziricco

Poor boy blues

Pot of Gold

Precious Time

Pretty Flower Girl
Priscilla

Quando when Quando
Que Pasé

Raggle Taggle Gypsy O
Rainbow and roses
Raised on Love

259
159
66
300
375
21
126
333
115
163
402
3
292
107
147
223
13
313
149
165
344
378
98
390
253
76
398
33
8
348
191
64
190
298
265
53
131
162
361
133
14
256
324
263
229
181
68
54
247
339
212
48
26
336
311
312
343
189
32
74
151
35
94
230
251
350
10
39
317
112
78
363

Rattlesnake Café

Red Hot Salsa

Reggae Cowboy
Reggae Roads
Remember These Words
Restless Guy

Rhyme or Reason
Ride Away

Ride the river

Right or Wrong

Ring Ding

Rita's Waltz

Rock and Roll is king
Rock Around the Clock
Rollin in my sweet baby arms
Romance

Rose of my Heart

Say Geronimo

Sea of a Heartbrake
Second Hand Heart
See Ya Secilia
Seforita La LaLala
Shadow (koppel)
Shaky

Shapin Up

Shotgun

Shouting to the monsters
Side by Side
Sidewinder Swing
Siempre Cha Cha

Sing Along Rumba
Single Waltz

Skiff a billy line dance
Skiffle Time

Sky Loves Blue
Slapping Leather
Smokey Place
Snapshot

Soldier

Some Girls Will
Something in the water
Sometimes (it hurts )
Southern Thing

Speak To The Sky
Splish Splash

Spring Swing (koppel)
Stand by me

Stardust

Stay All Night

Stay Strong

Stich it Up

Stone Walk Stomp
Stop Staring At My Eyes!
Story

Story of my life

Stripes

Stumbling In

Sun of Jamaica
Sundance

Superstar

Swamp Thing

Sweet Little Dangerous
Sweet Liza

Sweet Maureen

Sweet Sweet Smile
Take the Highway
Tango With The Sheriff
Tears on a Highway
Tell the World
Tennessee waltz surprise
Texas Waltz (koppel)
Thank You

184
235
302
237
171
176
144
124
69
274
420
164
400
291
270
406
276
358
61
410
332
83
411
301
231
384
125
194
12
44
70
236
385
118
43

122
328
238
366
379
418
121
161
218
17
225
97
389
196
364
393
132
372
210
294
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That don't impress me much
The Bell of Liverpool
The best part of the day is the night
The blarney Roses

The Boat to Liverpool
The Day you Die

The Flute

The Gambler

The Hop

The Memory Cha Cha (koppel)
The Morning After

The Music Man

The Rhythm of love
The Wonder Years

The World

Thinking Whiskey

This is us

Those Were The Nights
Three Step Boogie
Through Your Eyes
Throwback Love
Thunderfoot

Til The Neon’s Gone
Till Forever

Tomorrow never knows
Touch of Mexico

Triple Mix

Tropical Dream

Tulsa Time
Tumbleweeds

Tush Push

Twist & Turns

Un Trocito Del Cielo
Vertical expression 2
Virginia County Line
Wake me up and stay
Walk

Walking on the Wave
Wandering Hearts
Wave on Wave

We'll be dancing

When you Smile

When You're Drunk *
Where we've Been
While i was making love to you
Whirlwind Waltz

Whole Again

Williams Waltz (koppel)
Wings of a Dove
Wintergreen

Wishfull Thinking
Woman, Amen

Wrong Direction
Yolanda

You and Me Together
You're so naughty
Zjozzy's funk

Laatste bewerking op: 29-1-2023
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59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Baby Ride Easy

Wake me up and stay
Rita's Waltz

Canadién Stomp
Freeze

Coastin'

Walk

Sidewinder Swing
Cotton eyed Joe
Tango With The Sheriff
Feel Free (koppel)
Tulsa Time

Rose of my Heart
Something in the water
Blue Rose Is

Alabama Slammin'
Whole Again

Bremer

On youre marks
County Line

Restless Guy

| saw Linda Yesterday
Indian Summers With You
Bare Essentials
Country Hustle

Stop Staring At My Eyes!
Little Black Book

Fly Like a Bird

Payday !!!

Kelly's Kannibals
Greater Than Me
Sundance

Side by Side
Applejack

Sweet Little Dangerous
Cowboy Samba

Never Ending Love
Freeze Dubbele Draai
Tears on a Highway
Hesitation (koppel)
Baby Don't Go

Get Your Feet Down
Virginia County Line
Tumbleweeds
Huckelbuck

Bad Momma Game
Mambo Rock

Stone Walk Stomp
Bonfire Heart
Commitment

Next to me

Lost in Love

Slapping Leather
Stardust

Raised on Love

Love you more than Sunshine
Mars Attack

Never Ever Go Away
Bad moon on the Rise
Louisiana swing

Three Step Boogie
Everybody Sweetheart
Boce Phus

Single Waltz

Devotion

Reggae Cowboy
Open Heart Cowboy
Stand by me
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69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
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The Hop

Tush Push

Alberta Rose

Achy Breacky
Pavement ends
Superstar
Enchantment
Shotgun

Kickin' The Blues
Texas Waltz (koppel)
Don't you wish

I'm tougher than the rest
In Dreams

Break Free
Thunderfoot

Chicken Real (koppel)
Honky Tonk Stomp
Cripple Creek

My New Life

Blues & greys

My heart skips a beat
Much Trouble

Hot Tamales

Derailed

Hillbilly Girl (nieuwe uitvoering)
Sweet Liza

California Blue
Chattahoochee
Wings of a Dove
Shadow (koppel)
Hope and pray

Get Your Kicks

Never Get Old
Disappearing Tail Lights
Fresh Start

Beautiful Sunday
Neon Moon

Priscilla

Rock Around the Clock
Mexican Wind (koppel)
Black Coffee

Honky Tonk Twist
Jambalaya
Tennessee waltz surprise
All You Need
Midnight Waltz

Ride the river
Lightning Polka
Dance Ranch Romp
Vertical expression 2
Lord help Me

East to West

Where we've Been
Walking on the wave
Friday yet

The Gambler

Triple Mix

Rhyme or Reason
Long Distence Love
Golden Wedding Ring
Come on Closer
Bowleggin'

Smokey Place
Yolanda

Some Girls Will
Here's to us
MamboSA

Ain't Going Down

137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204

Dreamboat

Cajun Mambo Walk
Another Song

| Don't Care

Good Bye Eyes

Blue moon shuffle
Joce Quervo'97

The Flute

Brazilian Chacha (koppel)
Just for Grins

Rollin in my sweet baby arms
Loose Boots

Sea of a Heartbrake
Blue Cafe

Swamp Thing

Flying Scotsman
Cowgirl Twist

Ghost Rider

Joana

Mucara Walk

Dizzy

Charleston Bump (koppel)
Red Hot Salsa

Hear my Song

While i was making love to you
Snapshot

Right or Wrong

The Music Man
Second Hand Heart
Just one for the Road
Fall in Love

Gallway Girls
Beethoven's Boogie
Jamaica Mistaka

The Boat to Liverpool
Irish Polka

Quando when Quando
Kiss me Marry

Picnic Polka

The Day you Die
Come on back to me
Pizziricco

Mardi Gras Mambo
J'ai du Boogie

Spring Swing (koppel)
Feel like crying

Patsy Fagan

That don't impress me much
Live, laugh, Love
Down on the Corner
Gotta keep praying
Islands in the Stream
Sun of Jamaica

Skiff a billy line dance
Sing Along Rumba
On My Mind

All Shook up

Tropical Dream

Baby Smile

Wishfull Thinking
Loslappie

Not Fair

Just a Minute

Oh lonesome me
Paddy's Reel

Jacob's Ladder

Just a Memory
Precious Time
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205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272

Ballymore Boys

Fais Do Do

Flying High

Big Jimmy

Baby I'm Blue

You're so naughty
Pot of Gold

Stich it Up

Boyfriend of the year
Land of Dreams
Cowboy Yoddle Song
Clickety Clack

Go with the flow
Whirlwind Waltz

Chill Factor

No Angel

Knee Deep

Body in Motion
Romance

Rainbow and roses
Williams Waltz (koppel)
Just a Kiss

Louisiana Lou

My Pretty Belinda
Splish Splash

Sweet Maureen
Tomorrow never knows
Good time Girls

Go mama Go

Never Never

The Bell of Liverpool
Twist & Turns

The blarney Roses
Wave on Wave
Jubilee Stroll (koppel)
My Middle Name
Mess Around

A Quick Little Dance (koppel)
Closer

Big Blue Tree

Love comes around
Mariana Mambo

Stay All Night

Do Wop Be Doo Be Doo
Maybe | Could
Because Of You
Sweet Sweet Smile
Don't Make Me Laugh
Shapin Up

Irish Stew

Gone and done it
Sometimes ( it hurts )
Patient heart,

Love Her For A While
Rattlesnake Café

A love i think will last
Be strong

Af en Af

Speak To The Sky
Naughty But Nice
Sky Loves Blue

Bosa Nova 2

9to 5

Doctor, Doctor
Coupe de ville

The World

Heart Of An Angel
No No Never
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273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

Dreams of Martina

The Memory Cha Cha (koppel)
Helluvapolka

This is us

Leaving of Liverpool
Dixie Falls

Not that lonely yet
Legend in my heart

Don t Feel Like Dancing
Holding Back the Ocean
Long Gone

Boogie Choo Choo
Jailhouse Creole

Bed of Roses

Get down the Fiddle
Blurred Lines

Poor boy blues

Give My Love To Rose
The Wonder Years

Rock and Roll is king
half a man and half a boy
Zjozzy's funk

Fare Ye Well Ritchie Remo
Back in waltz style

Old Flames

Skiffle Time

Out and jump

Reggae Roads

Till Forever

The best part of the day is the night
Loved you a million times
Long Time Gone

Just a Little Love

Game People Play
Better Times

High Cotton

Fly High

Dixie Road

Story of my life

Stripes

Say Geronimo

Raggle Taggle Gypsy O
Makita

Lonely Nights

Tell the World

Ain't Broken

MGNO

Be My Little Baby

Break It Back Down
Funky Sole

Could've Been the Whiskey
Southern Thing

Friday at the Dance
Happy People

Paddy's Choir
Wandering Hearts

Blue Umbrella Blues
Lonely Drum

Down On Your Uppers
Throwback Love

Ride Away

Pretty Flower Girl

Clap your hands stamp your feets
Story

Coming Home

Lonely Lady

Stay Strong

I've Got Mexico

341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
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Born to Love

For The Ages
Stumbling In

See Ya Secilia

Alice

Like A Fine Wine

Cuba Libre

Siempre Cha Cha
Capital Letters

Take the Highway
Diane

| close my eyes

Except Monday

Ice cold Corona
Hookin' Up

Blue Crying Eyes

I've Been Waiting For You
Those Were The Nights
Joey on the Fiddle
Bound Ta Git Down
Soldier

Oh me oh my oh
Thank You

Woman, Amen

Cherry Bomb

We'll be dancing

Home to You

Down to the Honkytonk
Cha Cha Cola

Barn Dance

Nothing But You

You and Me Together
Off The Beaten Track
Hey Little Girl
Remember These Words
Bonaparte's Retreat
Meet me there
Seforita La LaLalLa
When you Smile
Fourteen Gears
Marching Home

One Magic Moment

Pa Olvidarte

Touch of Mexico

Un Trocito Del Cielo
Jive Time

Never gonna grow up!
Holding hands together
Wintergreen

Shaky

Jerusalema
Jerusalema EZ

Wrong Direction

Hardy

Down South in New Orleans
Moses Roses Toeses
Que Paso

Shouting to the monsters
Cold Heart

The Rhythm of love
Corn

Ring Ding

Do It With Style

Fields of Athenry

I’'m On My Way
Thinking Whiskey
Enjoy the Night

Into the dark night
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409 Adalaida

410 Through Your Eyes
411 Til The Neon’s Gone
412 Cowboys and Beer
413 Darts in the Dark
414 Para Para Ti

415 Lonely Too

416 Ons moeder zeej nog
417 One Woman Man
418 When You're Drunk *
419 Jersey Giant

420 The Morning After
421 .

422 .

423 .

424 .

425 .

426 .

427 .

428 .

429 .

430 .

431 .

432 .

433 .

434 .

435 .

436 .

437 .

438 .

439 .

440 .

441 .

442 .

443 |

444 .

445 .

446 .

447 .

448 .

449 .

450 .

451 .

452 .

453 .

454 .

455 .

456 .

457 .

458 .

459 .

460 .

461 .

462 .

463 .

464 .

465 .

466 .

467 .

468 .

469 .

470 .

471 .

472 .

473 .

474 .

475 .

476 .

Blad 5van 5

http://www.lunatic-countrydancers.com / informatie@lunatic-countrydancers.com

Laatste Bijwerking op: 29-1-2023



